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The Alliance and
Trilogy Health Networks
Offering self-funded employers
seamless coverage with access to both
The Alliance and Trilogy Health Networks.

THE ALLIANCE HOSPITALS

TRILOGY HOSPITALS

Hospitals and Clinics

Service Providers

Hospitals Contracted in WI

Discount Off of Billed Charges

13,000+

41,000+

90%

22-50%


